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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

17 Nord-Trendelag
Listeforslag-ID: 92494

Navn

Ellen Loxley-Slaattsveen
Mads Heggen

@ystein Kvam

Ellen Elisabeth Hgyersten Holm
Mia Larsen Sveberg
Ahmet Karais

Frank @ren

Aase Lidal

Daniel Eiken

Kristine Setran

0Odd Anders With

MIA
DANIEL

Parti/Gruppe: Partiet Sentrum
Alternativt partinavn:

Fodselsar
1989
1997
1967
1967
1998
1984
1965
1969
1981
1978
1955

SVEBERG
EIKEN

Tittel

Grlnder

Lektor
Eiendomsforvalter
Sykepleier
Spesialradgiver
Prosessoperatar
Musiker
Radgiver
Adjunkt
Sogneprest
Forfatter



